
Leather Goods
Kodaks,Photo Supplies

Smith Bros.
470-474 13th Street

Exchange, Oak. 989

523

Durell Anna A r 4351 Howe
" Edw L h 4351 Howe
Duren Alfd B ins r 525 Oak
" Elizabeth (wid Michel) h 2640 Parker

B
" Geo elk r 2640 Parker B
Dureo Frank waiter r 2134 Filbert
Duress Soupi (wid Peter) r 2701 High
Durfee Chas A h 537 31st
" Gladys milliner r 2200 Lincoln av A
" Hester S (wid Bradford) r 2309 Cedar

B
" Jos bkpr h 2309 Cedar B
" Susan- M (wid Wm B) r 2309 Cedar B
Durggran Geo bkpr h 1111 Russell B
" Georgia A (wid Thos G) h 1114 Ches-

ter
" Thos S elk h 1114 Chester
Durgin Frank W undertakr 2174 Univer-

sity av B r 2172 same
" Ruble B phys 2251 Telegraph av B h

2905 Pine B
" Thos E painter r 560 12th
Durham Albt lab h 1792 8th
" Claude B mach h 198 Sunnyside drive

San D
DURHAM ELLIOTT M, Hardware,

Crockery, Glassware, Art Goods and
Toys, 2027-2029 San Pablo Av, Phone
Okld 4105, r St Mark Hotel

" Emily r 1792 8th
" Ethel r 516 5th
" Everett S salsn W L Hughson Co h

5219 Desmond
Farm Creamery (Domingus Gomes
John Peters) 701 7th

" Flora r 3226 Briggs av A
" Frank lab r 516 5th
" Harry auto mech h 72nd av near Nao-

nii Way
" Hattie J (wid Wm W) r 5219 Desmond
" John P h 5301 Grove
" Minerva (wid Harvey) r 198 Sunny-

side dr San L
" Orlando lab h 516 5th
" Stella W (wid Frank W) h 2203 Rose

" Willard H assoc prof U of C h 2831
Garber B

Durhurst M h 3538 Brookdale av
During Wm J (Western Die Casting

Co) h 2201 Rosedale av
DuRivage Edith stngr r 1444 3d av
" Harold A confy 5523 College av h

o494 same
" Minnie F elk r 5494 College av
" S Ethel elk r 5494 College av
Durkee Adelaide B h 566 55th
" Adelia E Mrs r 1152 Regent A
Geo W h 577 Jean

" G W r 409 12th
" Irving A mstr mar h 5419 Carlton
Judd E elk h 1152 Regent A

" Kenneth H elk h 1964 86th av
" Lillian M tchr r 577 Jean.
" Mabel V r 577 Jean
" Wilfred L salsn h 1115 Chestnut AWm P mach h 1964 86th av
Durker Wm A steward h 438 Van Dyke

av
Durkin Chas salsn r 530 13th
" Esprance Mrs stngr r 1729 11th
" Raymond stdt r 1729 11th
" Thos F elk r 822 37th
Durler Harvey A insp h 703 59th
Durley Edwin M h 2013 Lincoln B
Durney Emma Mrs h 525 1st av
" Harold J broker h 810 Grand A
" Jos h 1325 Dayton av A
Durnford John N eng h 1576 36th av
LEASES

Durnin Harry F salsn Detmer Woolen
Co h Redding nr Storer av

Durning Geo W stereotyper h 933 Harri-
son

" Mary J (wid Geo T) r 933 Harrison
DuRose Chas H drftsmn h 576 29th
" Margt r 785 65th
" Mary A knitter r 785 65th
" Mary A decorator r 576 29th
Durrah F E h 160 E 14th
Durrell Ernest I elec h 2398 E 27th
" Ernest L dftsmn h 2398 E 27th
Durrer Prank lab r 2525 Lincoln av A
" F^eda M bkpr C M Orr r 1936 69th av
" Margt (wid Arnold) h 1936 69th av
" Walter A whsmn h 1254 75th av
Durshang Gus musician r 13131/. Park A
" Stanislaus barber h 1313 lA Park A
Durst Albt D r 1715 Central av A
" Ethel tchr r 2420 Channing Way B
" John H r 1014 Clay
" Mary H (wid Albt) h 1715 Central av A
" Phillis A (wid Jas) r 561 Fairbanks av
Duruz ^' P instr U of C r 2409 Hilgard

av B
Duryea Frank A atty r 1904 Grant B
" Wanda L stdt r 1904 Grant B
" Wm T watchmn h 2234 Auseon av
Duschak Lionel H chem eng h 1301

Talmalpais B
Dusenberry Jos ironwkr r 467 13th
Dusenbury Estelle Mrs r 547 35th
" Frances (wid Myron) r 5231 James av
" Lyman elk r 419 Moss av
" Samantha Mrs h 419 Moss av
" Theo P pressmn h 1732 McGee av B
Dusevoir Julius J mech eng h 376 Lake

Shore blvd
" Odille Mrs r 376 Lake Shore blvd
Dusinbury Caroline H h 66 Monte Vista

av
" Harry E bkpr h 66 Monte Vista av Pied
" John B mfrs agt 357 12th h 1062 Lake

Shore ay
Dusio Adeline mach opr r 698 46th
" Ermano h 698 46th
" Jos porter r 698 46th
Dussau Emile auto opr r 1736a Berkeley

Way B
Dussob Fredk r 1720 Hopkins
Dusterpoth Wm meats 1335 Park A h

3732 Nevie
Dustin Carl O h 1226 Hollywood av
" Chas M salsn h 2808 Benvenue av B
" Edw welding 111 Adeline h 1727 Berke-

ley Way B
" Lucile F stdt r 2808 Benvenue av B
" Raymond E stdt r 1727 Berkeley Way

Dusto Grant L r 1525 Brush
Dutch Mary A tchr h 2623b Parker B
Dutcher D V elk Okld Title Ins and Guar

Co r Hayward
" Frances (wid Steven) h 18 Warren
" Ivan V blksmth r 1339 52d av
" Milton estimator r 61 Rio Vista av
" Wm H carp h 61 Rio Vista av
DuTemple Carrie h 6729 Grove
Duthen Alex foremn French Bakeries Co

h 515 Clay
Dutilh Victor truck driver r 746 19th
Dutot Amzy painter r 925 Chestnut A
" Wilber H mech h 2221 Clinton av A
Dutra Alfd auto opr r 723 37th av
" Alice r 713 52d
" Christine Mrs drsmkr 499 34th r 3654

Grove
" Edw J barber 1420 Market
" Edw R mach r 1137 68th av

539 SIXTEENTH ST.

Plione Lakeside 131

W. R. FARIES
REAL ESTATE AND INSURANCE

stocks—Bonds—XTotary Public

XiOAirs
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Main Bank

Sixteenth and
San Pablo

Branches:

Berkeley

—

2033 Shattuck
Ave

West Oakland— Seventh and
Henry Sts.

Piedmont^
4058 Piedmont

Avenue

3>ianiond

—

3483 Champion
Street

East Oakland

—

3446 East Four-
teenth St.

OAKLAND, CAL.


